



Bid Tabulation

Village of Russia
Miller Ditch Area Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation
June 25, 2026

BLD Services, LLC
Kenner, LA

Visu-Sewer of Ohio, LLC
Reynoldsburg, OH

Inliner Solutions, LLC
Orleans, IN

Insituform Technologies, LLC
Chesterfield, MO

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
CONTRACT A														
1	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00				
2	624	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00				
3	SPEC	SANITARY MANHOLE PROTECTIVE LINING SYSTEM	VT. FT.	214	\$300.00	\$64,200.00	\$207.00	\$44,298.00	\$340.00	\$72,760.00				
4	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER BYPASS PUMPING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00				
CONTRACT A TOTAL						\$94,200.00		\$48,798.00		\$77,260.00		No Bid		No Bid
CONTRACT B														
1	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00			\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
2	624	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00			\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$18,605.00	\$18,605.00
3	SPEC	CIPP REHAB OF 8" SANITARY SEWER	FT.	463	\$70.00	\$32,410.00			\$70.00	\$32,410.00	\$50.00	\$23,150.00	\$53.00	\$24,539.00
4	SPEC	CIPP REHAB OF 12" SANITARY SEWER	FT.	2240	\$90.00	\$201,600.00			\$82.00	\$183,680.00	\$65.00	\$145,600.00	\$65.00	\$145,600.00
5	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER PIPE CLEAN AND TELEWISE	FT.	2703	\$10.00	\$27,030.00			\$8.00	\$21,624.00	\$6.00	\$16,218.00	\$7.00	\$18,921.00
6	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER BYPASS PUMPING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00			\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$6,750.00	\$6,750.00
CONTRACT B TOTAL						\$291,040.00		No Bid		\$265,714.00		\$198,218.00		\$223,915.00